
 

 

 

 

1. New Session Begin (1st April, 2022) (Friday) 

2. Inter House Shalokwachan Competition (20th April, 2022) (Wednesday) 

3. Inter House Debate Competition (11th May, 2022) (Wednesday) 

4. Kalpana Chawla’s Birthday Celebration (1st July, 2022) (Friday) 

5. Inter House Poem Recitation Competition (27th July, 2022) (Wednesday) 

6. Inter House Rakhi Making Competition (1st August, 2022) (Monday) 

7. Independence Day Celebration (13th August, 2022) (Saturday) 

8. Inter House Hindi Pakhwada & Story Telling (1st to 14th September) 

9. Teacher’s Day Celebration (5th September, 2022) (Monday) 

10. Inter House Speech Competition and Science Quiz (1st October, 2022) (Saturday) 

11. National Education Day (Eng. & S.Sci Quiz Competition) (16th November, 2022) (Wednesday) 

12. Inter House नुक्कड़ नाटक, Skit (English) ( 28th November, 2022) (Monday) 

13. Inter House Sports Meet (Tentive) (December, 2022) 

14. Christmas Day Celebration (24th December, 2022) (Saturday) 

15. Inter House Essay Writing Competition (English) (23rd January, 2023) (Saturday) 

16. Republic Day Celebration (25th January, 2023) (Wednesday) 

17. Tribute to Kalpana Chawla (1st February, 2023) (Wednesday) 

18. Inter House Prize Distribution Ceremony (February, 2023) 

19. Declaration of Result  

 

 

 


